Kadenko Oksana Olehivna

Category Family member

FpoMaacbKa paga npy XMenbHULUbKIN obnacHin
Last position Oep>XaBHin agMiHicTpauii, 4ieH FpoMaacbKol pagu npu
XMenbHUUbKIN obnacHin gep><aBHin agMiHicTpauil

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

3.28
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 2
896 955,50 UAH

2. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 3 194 582,80 UAH, that in 12.5965 times exceeds
income of 253 608,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year



3. overall value of the property and assets 4 201 171,50 UAH exceeds
income 200 877,00 UAH in 20.9141 times

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shtoiko Oleksandr Ihorovych husband —
SE "Hofpizhbs" , Head

Shtoiko Oleksandr Oleksandrovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41313
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41313
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41313
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41313
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10221
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41378
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41378
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41378
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41378

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

[

'pomMancCbKa paga npu 2 738,05
XMenbHULUbKiIN obnacHin

Aep>xaBHin agMiHicTpauii

, YnieH 'poMaacbKol pagn npu
XMenbHULbKiIN obnacHin

Oep>xaBHin agMiHicTpauii

"pomMagcbKa paga npu 5 188,75
XMenbHULUbKIN obnacHin

Aep>aBHin agMiHicTpauii

, 4neH poMaaceKol paau npu
XMenbHULUbKIN obnacHin

nep>xaBHin agMiHicTpauil

NpomMancCbKa paga npu 4 651,67
XMenbHULUbKIN 06nacHin

hep>xaBHin agMiHicTpauil

, 4neH 'poMancebKol paauv rnpu
XMenbHULUbKIN 06nacHin

hep>xaBHin agMiHicTpauil

5739,70

40
079,20

4 369,38


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c33ea9d9-b373-426b-8f4a-0def19e02311
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9569d1cb-b3d3-46b8-872b-1a0eeb44a63f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53a8b293-8ebc-49bb-bafe-461e6739b1d5

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

061,00

950
000,00

987,00

100
000,00

710,00

152
000,00

35
000,00

35
000,00

36
000,00

14,00

695,00

990
000,00

1 040
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c33ea9d9-b373-426b-8f4a-0def19e02311
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c33ea9d9-b373-426b-8f4a-0def19e02311
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c33ea9d9-b373-426b-8f4a-0def19e02311
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9569d1cb-b3d3-46b8-872b-1a0eeb44a63f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9569d1cb-b3d3-46b8-872b-1a0eeb44a63f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9569d1cb-b3d3-46b8-872b-1a0eeb44a63f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53a8b293-8ebc-49bb-bafe-461e6739b1d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53a8b293-8ebc-49bb-bafe-461e6739b1d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53a8b293-8ebc-49bb-bafe-461e6739b1d5

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 114 364,00
2017 UAH 114 364,00
R
] ]

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 872,96
2017 1 250,35


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c33ea9d9-b373-426b-8f4a-0def19e02311
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9569d1cb-b3d3-46b8-872b-1a0eeb44a63f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53a8b293-8ebc-49bb-bafe-461e6739b1d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c33ea9d9-b373-426b-8f4a-0def19e02311
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9569d1cb-b3d3-46b8-872b-1a0eeb44a63f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53a8b293-8ebc-49bb-bafe-461e6739b1d5

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

DAEWOO Lanos TF69Y 2006

DAEWOO Lanos TF69Y 2006

HYUNDAI TUCSON 2011

DAEWOO Lanos TF69Y 2006

154.0sg. m
(4)

117.2sg. m
(3)

117.2sg. m
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c33ea9d9-b373-426b-8f4a-0def19e02311
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9569d1cb-b3d3-46b8-872b-1a0eeb44a63f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53a8b293-8ebc-49bb-bafe-461e6739b1d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c33ea9d9-b373-426b-8f4a-0def19e02311
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9569d1cb-b3d3-46b8-872b-1a0eeb44a63f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53a8b293-8ebc-49bb-bafe-461e6739b1d5

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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